

MMGASU-SC. अमरावती राजीवगणप्रखंड संघ पर अ
संघाम चौका से आसपुर मण्डल अड्डा निभीठा रुख
पासवर्षी पर रव - रस्ता रुआरु।

Schedule XLY-Form No 134

रुआरु नामा की राशि - 1,98,51,257.

आपूपा संघ अरुने की तिथि - 19.10.2022.

आपू पापा अरुने की तिथि - 16.10.2023.

संवेदक की रुआरु अरुने की तिथि - 16.10.2023.

Measurement Book

माप पुस्तक अरुने की तिथि - 12/01/2022-23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Panna Shayan taluq Lalpur village.					
Agency = D. S. Construction					
Agreement = G/SB/2022-23					
Date of Agreement = 17-10-2022					
Date of work comp = 16-10-2023					
Date of entry = 8-6-2023					
1) Construction of GSB					
G-2					
$5 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 121.50m^3$					
$5 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 121.50m^3$					
$2 \times 30m \times 4.05 + 5.50 + 4.05 \times 0.20 = 54.36$					
$3 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 72.90m^3$					
$3 \times 30m \times 6.50 + 4.05 \times 0.20 = 94.95$					
$1 \times 10m \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 8.10m$					
Siding :-					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 31.50m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 31.50m^3$					
$2 \times 6 \times 30m \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 18.90m^3$					
puddling = $10 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 121.50$					
$= 10 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 121.50$					
$= 6 \times 30m \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 72.90m^3$					
Levelling Course :-					
$5 \times 30m \times 2m \times 0.10 = 3.00m^3$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① R. 7366739/m - Rs. 368322					
② pile 2 layers NPS					
H-p culvert					
③ pile 7.50m (P-15)					
④ pile 7.50m					
⑤ R. 2612227/m - Rs. 195922					
⑥ pile 7.50m					
⑦ R. 3686220/m - Rs. 276472					
⑧ painting two coat					
on plaster					
⑨ pile 1.77m ² (P-16)					
⑩ R. 97219/m ² - Rs. 172032					
⑪ pile 2 layers painting					
coat					
⑫ pile 1.03m ² (P-16)					
⑬ R. (11307269)/m ² - Rs. 116472					
⑭ pile 2 framing					
mainly 2x4 in frame					
wood with logs					
⑮ pile 2.02m ² (P-20)					
⑯ R. 11004222/m ² - Rs. 220082					
⑰ R. 818364420					

Continuation